|

compelency:

Unit Code
500311105

500311106
500311107
500311108

HC8323201

HCS323202
HCS323203

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE II

‘in

MASSAGE THERAPY

is awarded to

'MAYLEEN B. KINGHORN

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine
TVET Qualification and Certification System in the following units of

/

 Unit Title

PARTICIPATE IN WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION
WORK IN A TEAM ENVIRONMENT

PRACTICE CAREER PROFESSIONALISM
PRACTICE OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY

PROCEDURES

IMPLEMENT AND MONITOR INFECTION CONTROL

POLICIES AND PROCEDURES

RESPOND EFFECTIVELY TO DIFFICULT /

CHALLENGING BEHAVIOR
APPLY BASIC FIRST AID
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Signature (g%tiﬁcate holder

Certificate No. 14020202002622

Ag

Unit Code
HCS323204

HCS322318
HCS322319
HCS322320

HCS322321
HCS322322

.@.—EE SEC. EMMAN
B

EL JOEL J.

irector General

MAINTAIN HIGH STANDARD: OF PATIENT SERVICES
WORK WITHIN A HOLISTIC THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE

Unit Title

FRAMEWORK

PERFORM THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE ASSESSMENT
. PLAN THE THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE TREATMENT

IMPLEMENT THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE TREATMENT
PERFORM REMEDIAL THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE

TREATMENT

]

/

Vé’LLANU EVA

Issued on : April 21, 2014
Valid until: April 20, 2019




