

Republic of the Philippines Department of Labor and Employment FECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE II

in

MASSAGE THERAPY

is awarded to

MAYLEEN B. KINGHORN

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Qualification and Certification System in the following units of competency:

Unit Code 500311105	Unit Title PARTICIPATE IN WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION	Unit Code HCS323204	Unit Title MAINTAIN HIGH STANDARD OF PATIENT SERVICES
500311106	WORK IN A TEAM ENVIRONMENT	HCS322318	WORK WITHIN A HOLISTIC THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE FRAMEWORK
500311107	PRACTICE CAREER PROFESSIONALISM	HCS322319	PERFORM THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE ASSESSMENT
500311108	PRACTICE OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY PROCEDURES	HCS322320	PLAN THE THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE TREATMENT
HCS323201	IMPLEMENT AND MONITOR INFECTION CONTROL POLICIES AND PROCEDURES	HCS322321	IMPLEMENT THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE TREATMENT
HCS323202	RESPOND EFFECTIVELY TO DIFFICULT / CHALLENGING BEHAVIOR	HCS322322	PERFORM REMEDIAL THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE TREATMENT
HCS323203	APPLY BASIC FIRST AID	,	

Signature of the certificate holder Certificate No. 14020202002622

Issued on: April 21, 2014 Valid until: April 20, 2019



SEC. EMMANUEL JOEL J. VILLANUEVA



CLN-NQ-2324977